
Paul’s Lawn Care & Snow Removal                                   

Box 2564 

Mackenzie, B.C. V0J-2C0 

250-997-5693             

Paulsbedandbreakfast@hotmail.com           

Mackenzie Community Arts Center 

92 Centennial Dr. Mackenzie BC  V0J 2CO 

Box 301 

Ph: 250-997-5818  

Email: ed@mackenziecac.com 
Invoice for November snow clearing and sanding if requested 

 

DATE Invoice # 

November 30/24 24106 

Dates  Description Amount 
 

 

 

November 14/24 

 

November 21/24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Snow Clearing $100.00 per event Sanding 

$100.00 per event if requested 

 

Snow clearing  

 

Snow Clearing  

 

sub total: 

-GST 5% (841269871 RT00001) 

TOTAL 

 

 

 

$100.00 

 

$100.00 

 

 

$200.00 

$10.00 

$210.00 


